Designed and
manufactured by
CLINICAL
WHEELCHAIR
SEATING
SCRIPT & ORDER GUIDE
SPEXSEATING.COM
Shaping Better Lives
20190701
SPEX® - CLINICAL WHEELCHAIR SEATING SCRIPT & ORDER GUIDE
Cushion Rigidiser
QTY ITEM CODE WIDTH LENGTH PER QTY ITEM CODE WIDTH LENGTH PER
1110-1010-200 10” 10” EA 1110-1616-200 16” 16” EA
1110-1012-200 10” 12” EA 1110-1618-200 16” 18” EA
1110-1110-200 11” 10” EA 1110-1716-200 17” 16” EA
1110-1112-200 11” 12” EA 1110-1717-200 17” 17” EA
1110-1212-200 12” 12” EA 1110-1718-200 17” 18” EA
1110-1214-200 12” 14” EA 1110-1818-200 18” 18” EA
1110-1312-200 13” 12” EA 1110-1820-200 18” 20” EA
1110-1314-200 13” 14” EA 1110-1918-200 19” 18” EA
1110-1414-200 14” 14” EA 1110-1920-200 19” 20” EA
1110-1416-200 14” 16” EA 1110-2020-200 20” 20” EA
1110-1514-200 15” 14” EA 1110-2929-200 Up to 20” XX XX EA
1110-1516-200 15” 16” EA 1110-2939-200 Up to 25” XX XX EA
Items listed in blue text are part of the Spex Kidz Range.
QTY ITEM CODE W/C WIDTH LENGTH PER
1007-1012-100 10”/11” 12” EA
1007-1212-100 12”/13” 12” EA
1007-1214-100 12”/13” 14” EA
1007-1414-100 14”/15” 14” EA
1007-1416-100 14”/15” 16” EA
1007-1616-100 16”/17” 16” EA
1007-1618-100 16”/17” 18” EA
1007-1818-100 18”/19” 18” EA
1007-1820-100 18”/19” 20” EA
1007-2020-100 20”/21” 20” EA
1007-2929-100 Up to 20” XX XX EA
1007-2939-100 Up to 25” XX XX EA
Grid-Base Seat Pan
STEP 1: SELECT SIZE
QTY ITEM CODE CUSTOMISATION PER
1010-0292-000 Leg Length Discrepancy EA
T = Indicate Side: Left    /    Right
1010-0291-000 Custom Backrest Cane Cut-Outs PR
R = S = (Standard cut-out R=1.5”, S=3”)
1009-0210-100 Additional Mounting Kit EA
STEP 2: CUSTOMISE IF REQUIRED
2
4
1
3
ITEM NO.PART NUMBERDescription 1QTY.
1A-00058LOCKING SEAT CLAMP B1
2A-0004916" x 18" ASY1
3A-00041LOCKING SEAT CLAMP A1
4A-0006212mm SEAT CLAMP ASY2
B01
16" x 18" Asy with Clamps
14/12/2015
16/12/2015 Reuben Miller
Mike Kearins
A3SHEET
1 OF 2
DWG NO.
DESCRIPTION:
REVISION
MATERIAL: SIGNATURE NAME
DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES
FINISH: APPV'D
CHK'D
DRAWN
SCALE:1:10
DATE
MEDIFAB LTD
paul - Friday, 15 April 2016 12:22:16 p.m. - C:\Medifab Vault\Products\New Spex\CAD\Seat Pan\
WEIGHT:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LINEAR TOLERANCES:        +0.5mm
ANGULAR: TOLERANCES:  +0.5°
2426.44 gms

VIGOUR CUSHION
SPEX® - CLINICAL WHEELCHAIR SEATING SCRIPT & ORDER GUIDE
SPEX STANDARD CONTOUR (30mm Trough Height) SPEX HIGH CONTOUR (50 mm Trough Height)
WIDTH LENGTH QTY CUSHION QTY                   SPARE COVER QTY CUSHION QTY                   SPARE COVER
10”
10” 1105-1010-0SC 1125-1010-6SC 1105-1010-0HC 1125-1010-6HC
12” 1105-1012-0SC 1125-1012-6SC 1105-1012-0HC 1125-1012-6HC
XX 1105-10XX-0SC 1125-10XX-6SC 1105-10XX-0HC 1125-10XX-6HC
11”
10” 1105-1110-0SC 1125-1110-6SC 1105-1110-0HC 1125-1110-6HC
12” 1105-1112-0SC 1125-1112-6SC 1105-1112-0HC 1125-1112-6HC
XX 1105-11XX-0SC 1125-11XX-6SC 1105-11XX-0HC 1125-11XX-6HC
12”
12” 1105-1212-0SC 1125-1212-6SC 1105-1212-0HC 1125-1212-6HC
14” 1105-1214-0SC 1125-1214-6SC 1105-1214-0HC 1125-1214-6HC
XX 1105-12XX-0SC 1125-12XX-6SC 1105-12XX-0HC 1125-12XX-6HC
13”
12” 1105-1312-0SC 1125-1312-6SC 1105-1312-0HC 1125-1312-6HC
14” 1105-1314-0SC 1125-1314-6SC 1105-1314-0HC 1125-1314-6HC
XX 1105-13XX-0SC 1125-13XX-6SC 1105-13XX-0HC 1125-13XX-6HC
14”
14” 1105-1414-0SC 1125-1414-6SC 1105-1414-0HC 1125-1414-6HC
16” 1105-1416-0SC 1125-1416-6SC 1105-1416-0HC 1125-1416-6HC
18" 1105-1418-0SC 1125-1418-6SC 1105-1418-0HC 1125-1418-6HC
XX 1105-14XX-0SC 1125-14XX-6SC 1105-14XX-0HC 1125-14XX-6HC
15”
14” 1105-1514-0SC 1125-1514-6SC 1105-1514-0HC 1125-1514-6HC
16” 1105-1516-0SC 1125-1516-6SC 1105-1516-0HC 1125-1516-6HC
XX 1105-15XX-0SC 1125-15XX-6SC 1105-15XX-0HC 1125-15XX-6HC
16”
16” 1105-1616-0SC 1125-1616-6SC 1105-1616-0HC 1125-1616-6HC
18” 1105-1618-0SC 1125-1618-6SC 1105-1618-0HC 1125-1618-6HC
20" 1105-1620-0SC 1125-1620-6SC 1105-1620-0HC 1125-1620-6HC
XX 1105-16XX-0SC 1125-16XX-6SC 1105-16XX-0HC 1125-16XX-6HC
17”
17” 1105-1717-0SC 1125-1717-6SC 1105-1717-0HC 1125-1717-6HC
18” 1105-1718-0SC 1125-1718-6SC 1105-1718-0HC 1125-1718-6HC
XX 1105-17XX-0SC 1125-17XX-6SC 1105-17XX-0HC 1125-17XX-6HC
18”
18” 1105-1818-0SC 1125-1818-6SC 1105-1818-0HC 1125-1818-6HC
20” 1105-1820-0SC 1125-1820-6SC 1105-1820-0HC 1125-1820-6HC
XX 1105-18XX-0SC 1125-18XX-6SC 1105-18XX-0HC 1125-18XX-6HC
19”
18” 1105-1918-0SC 1125-1918-6SC 1105-1918-0HC 1125-1918-6HC
20” 1105-1920-0SC 1125-1920-6SC 1105-1920-0HC 1125-1920-6HC
XX 1105-19XX-0SC 1125-19XX-6SC 1105-19XX-0HC 1125-19XX-6HC
20”
20” 1105-2020-0SC 1125-2020-6SC 1105-2020-0HC 1125-2020-6HC
22” 1105-2022-0SC 1125-2022-6SC 1105-2022-0HC 1125-2022-6HC
XX 1105-20XX-0SC 1125-20XX-6SC 1105-20XX-0HC 1125-20XX-6HC
Upto20 XX 1105-2929-0SC 1125-2929-6SC 1105-2929-0HC 1125-2929-6HC
Upto25 XX 1105-2939-0SC 1125-2939-6SC 1105-2939-0HC 1125-2939-6HC
Spex Cushion
Now standard with 'Step' contouring. Not compatible with Thigh Supports or Medial Thigh Supports  4
Spex SuperHigh Cushion
WIDTH LENGTH QTY CUSHION QTY SPARE COVER WIDTH LENGTH QTY CUSHION QTY SPARE COVER
10”
10” 1105-1010-0SS 1125-1010-6SS
16”
16” 1105-1616-0SS 1125-1616-6SS
12” 1105-1012-0SS 1125-1012-6SS 18” 1105-1618-0SS 1125-1618-6SS
XX 1105-10XX-0SS 1125-10XX-6SS 20” 1105-1620-0SS 1125-1620-6SS
11”
10” 1105-1110-0SS 1125-1110-6SS XX 1105-16XX-0SS 1125-16XX-6SS

unavailable for Kidz brackets)
SPEX® - CLINICAL WHEELCHAIR SEATING SCRIPT & ORDER GUIDE
Combo Angle Adjust
Arm + Axial Thigh
with Seat Rail Mount
Changes effective - page - 12
(20180712 Spex Script Forms - AU)
Marketing Note
Combo Angle Adjust
Arm + Axial Thigh
with Seat Pan Mount
Changes effective - page - 12
(20180712 Spex Script Forms - AU)
Marketing Note
2
6- 4pt
6- 2pt
6- 1pt
10- Fixed Pan
10- Fixed Hip
10- Axial Hip
10- QR Rail
10- Swing down Rail10- Fixed Rail
E
DETAIL E
SCALE 2 : 5
A02
Seat pan mounting assembly for
manual
03/05/2016Paul.Eastwood
A3 SHEET
1 OF 1
DWG NO.
DESCRIPTION:
REVISION:
MATERIAL:SIGNATURENAME
DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES
FINISH:APPV'D
CHK'D
DRAWN
SCALE:1:5
DATE
paul - Wednesday, May 04, 2016 10:00:24 AM - C:\Medifab Vault\Products\New Spex\CAD\Seat Pan\Manual Docs\
WEIGHT:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LINEAR TOLERANCES:        +0.2mm
ANGULAR: TOLERANCES:  +0.5°
 g
32 Detroit Drive
iZone Business Hub
Rolleston 7675
New Zealand
Phone +64 3 307 9790
2
1
1
2
PART NO.
ERP NO.
A-00332
ECN
CHANGE
  P-01706
EACH QTY QUICK RELEASE QTY SWING-DOWN QTY FIXED MOUNT
Fixed 1156-0100-110 1156-0100-120 1156-0100-130
Fixed Kidz 1156-0200-110 1156-0200-120 1156-0200-130